
Opening Speech 

Keynote Speech

 Workshop
 
The Shut-Down 
Learner: Understanding 
The Academically 
Discouraged Child
 

 
 

Richard Selznick, PhD

Workshop
 
Collaboratively 
Identifying Student 
Needs and Interventions          

 

  ور�شة العمل
 

ملف الانجاز

المهني  الالكتروني 

 

نبيلة علي الميرزا

  ور�شة العمل

 ثلاثة اأ�س�س �ضروريّة في

تعليم الريا�سيات

طارق هرمو�ش

Workshop

Teaching and 
Learning Styles 
 

محا�ضرة

 تعلم اللغة العربية في مرحلة

                ريا�س الاأطفال
          هنادي دية

Workshop

It’s A Marathon….Not 
A Sprint! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tara Brown 

محا�ضرة

 مهارتا الا�ستماع والكلام:

    تَعلُّمهما وتقييمهما

مازن ال�شيخ   

Talks 

We Are How We Live: 
Social Determinants 
of Health 

Vincent O’Brien 

Talks  
Literacy Campaign - How 
Teachers Can Take Part            
Karin Ploetz

Talks  

Shut-Down Learners: 
Adult Perspectives             

Richard Selznick,PhD

 

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00 

12:15
  

12:45
  

1:45

2:45
  

 

  3:45
  

  5:00

  5:30
  

5:45
  
 
 

7:30

REGISTRATION & COFFEE

LUNCH 1:45-2:45

ور�شة العمل

تطبيق اأبحاث الدماغ:

داخل �سفوف اللغة العربية

هنادي دية

Workshop 

Assessement 
Strategies for Reading 
Development
 

ور�شة العمل

  ك�ضر الجمود في

الريا�سيات

طارق هرمو�ش

ور�شة العمل

 اإعادة �ضرد ن�سّ... اأيُّ �سحرٍ

فيها؟

�شلطان نا�ضر الدّين

ور�شة العمل

 مهارتا الا�ستماع والكلام:

تَعلُّمهما وتقييمهما

(الجزء الاول) 

مازن ال�شيخ

Workshop
 
Diagnostic Indicators Of 
The Stages of Reading 
Development. Signposts 
To Guide Instruction 

Richard Selznick, PhD

Talks  
Different Cultures-
Common Ground
Tara Brown

Workshop
 
You Are The CEO Of Your 
Classroom
 

Tara Brown 

Workshop
Using In2Books to Build 
21st Century Reading, 
Writing, and Thinking 
Skills 

William H. Teale, PhD

Workshop
 
Active Listening

Chris Lundberg, PhD

ور�شة العمل

 الذكاءات المتعددة في

 �سفوف اللغة العربية

هنادي دية

ور�شة العمل

 التّعبير عن ال�سّعور �سُموّ

.للتّفكير

�شلطان نا�ضر الدّين

ور�شة العمل

 مهارتا الا�ستماع والكلام:

 تَعلُّمهما وتقييمهما
  (الجزء الثاني)

مازن ال�شيخ

Workshop
 
Effective Leadership In 
Schools 

Workshop 

Using ePals Projects to  
Build 21st Century Read-
ing, Writing, and Thinking 
Skills 

William H. Teale, PhD

Room 6 Room 7 Room 8

COFFEE BREAK & EXHIBITION 5:30-5:45

Room 9 Room 10 Room 11 Room 13

Workshop
Social Skill Development 
In The Classroom

Room 5

Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD

Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD

SCHEDULE DAY 1 November 11th, 2009

Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE

Margaret Mary Kelly,MBENoella Piquette-Tomei,PhD

8:30
9:30

 

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00 

12:15
  

12:45
  

1:45

2:45
  

 

 3:45
  

 5:00

 5:30
  

5:45
  
 
 

7:30

8:30
9:30

REGISTRATION 8:30-9:30

Best Practices in Teaching 
Critical Thinking

Chris Lundberg, PhD

 Talks 

 PANEL
 
UNICEF 
How to create a healthy 
school enviroment  

 نقا�س حول واقع تعليم اللغة

العربية

 PANEL Talks  

Social Networks, Micro 
Blogging and User 
Generated Content 

Vincent O’Brien

A session 
sponsored by:

MICROSOFT



00 

Talk  
  الم�ستند المرئي وتطوير مهارة

التخاطب ال�سفهي

هنادي دية

 

Workshop
  
Draw A Line In The Sand 
Without Getting Down 
In The Dirst: Unleashing 
The Power Of Positive 
Relationships (Part One)

Tara Brown

Workshop

We Keep Telling Him 
You’ve Got To Get 
Organized…Understanding 
Executive Function Deficits 
In Practical Terms        

8:30

9:30
 
 
 
 
 

10:15

11:00 

11:45 

 
12:15

  

1:00 
 
 

2:00

3:00
  

4:45
 

 5:00
 
  
 
 

6:45
  

REGISTRATION 8:30-9:30

Workshop

Draw A Line In The Sand 
Without Getting Down 
In The Dirst: Unleashing 
The Power Of Positive 
Relationships (Part Two) 

Tara Brown

ور�شة العمل

 
 لح�ساب الذّهني اأم الآلة

الحا�سبة؟

طارق هرمو�ش 

Workshop
 
Mom, Why Won’t Anyone 
Play With Me?  
The Often Unspoken 
Social Side of Learning 
Disabilities & Shut-Down 
Learners

Richard Selznick, PhD

ور�شة العمل

�سمات الكتابة ال�ست

 

هنادي دية 

ور�شة العمل

 مهارتا القراءة والكتابة:

تَعلُّمهما وتقييمهما

(الجزء الثاني)

مازن ال�شيخ

ور�شة العمل

 

 خطوة خطوة... نحو اتّخاذ

�شلطان نا�صر الدّين

Workshop
 
Youth Empowerment: 
Encouraging Young 
People As Responsible 
Decision Makers

Room 6 Room 7 Room 8

COFFEE BREAK & EXHIBITION 4:45-5:00

Room 9 Room 10 Room 11 Room 13

Workshop 

Reading Aloud to 
Young Children as an 
Instructional Activity: 
How?

William H. Teale, PhD

Room 5

SCHEDULE DAY 2 November 12th, 2009

Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE

Talk 

Effective Leadership In 
Schools 

Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE

Talk
 
Survive and Thrive. . . 
Increasing Resiliency In Our 
Student

Tara Brown

Workshop
 
Building Effective Teams In 
Schools 

Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE

Talk
 
Relationship: The Key 
Variable In Learning 
Disabilities And School 
Stuggling

Richard Selznick, PhD

A session sponsored 
by: 
Arab Business Machine  

Talk
 
Learning Styles: From 
Teacher To Student  

Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD

Talk
 
Positive Behavior Supports  
For Classroom 
Management

Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD

ور�شة العمل

 
 المفتاح ال�سحري في اإعداد

الأن�سطة

 
 

 

طارق هرمو�ش

Richard Selznick, PhD

 
Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD

Workshop  

Reading Aloud to 
Young Children as an 
Instructional Activity: 
What? 
 
 William H. Teale, PhD

Talk 

Literacy Education in 
Early Childhood: What It 
Takes to Foster Capable, 
Willing Teenage 
Readers and Writers
William H. Teale, PhD

محا�صرة

 مهارتا القراءة والكتابة:

تَعلُّمهما وتقييمهما

مازن ال�شيخ 

A session 
sponsored by:

DELL 

Alternative Solutions 

Workshop
 
Media Literacy 
Workshop

محا�صرة

 نحو �سف تفاعلي في

الريا�سيات

طارق هرمو�ش 

محا�صرة

 هكذا يتعامل الدماغ مع

المفاهيم الريا�سية

طارق هرمو�ش 

Talk 
Debating 101: Essential 
Debating Skills for the 
Classroom and Beyond 

محا�صرة

 

الملاحظة... باب من اأبواب

التّفكير 

�شلطان نا�صر الدّين

محا�صرة

المقارنة... تُنْعِ�شُ الفكر

 

�شلطان نا�صر الدّين

Talk 

TBA

ور�شة العمل

 مهارتا القراءة والكتابة:

.تَعلُّمهما وتقييمهما

(الجزء الول)

مازن ال�شيخ

Workshop
 
Student Debate Session

Arabic Language in 
Private Schools Should 
Be Optional for Foreign 
Students

Chris Lundberg, PhD

Workshop

An introduction to 
Digital Video for 
Learning

Vincent O’Brien

ور�شة العمل

عملية الكتابة: خطوة خطوة

هنادي دية

ور�شة العمل

ا ؟ كيف األّخ�ش ن�سًّ

 

 

�شلطان نا�صر الدّين

LUNCH 2:00-3:00

COFFEE BREAK & EXHIBITION 12:00-12:15
Workshop
 
Differentiated Learning 
Strategies

8:30

9:30
 
 
 
 
 

10:15

11:00 

11:45 

12:15
  

1:00 
 
 

2:00
  

3:00
  

 

4:45
 

5:00
 
  
 
 

6:45
  

A session 
sponsored by:

Workshop

Collaborating Online

Workshop

Healthy Living: a 
Whole School  
Approach

Vincent O’Brien

Talks 
Involving Students In 
Authentic Literacy Activi-
ties To Build 21st Century 
Reading, Writing, And 
Thinking Skills                 
William H. Teale, PhD

Talk
 
The Empowerment of Young 
People In A Global Context

Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE

A session sponsored 
by: 
 
ACER 

Chris Lundberg, PhD

Chris Lundberg, PhD Vincent O’Brien

ClOSING SESSION 11:45-12:00

 PANEL
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
IN SCHOOLING 




