



Treata rota	Room 5	Room 6	Room 7	Room 8	Room 9	Room 10	Room 11	Room 13	
8:30 9:30				REGISTRATIO	N 8:30-9:30				8:30 9:30
10:00							Opening Speech		10:00
10:30									10:30
							Keynote Speech		
11:00							≯ PANEL		11:00
							UNICEF		
12:00							How to create a healthy school enviroment		12:00
12:15	محاضرة	Workshop	Workshop	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	Workshop	محاضرة	Workshop	12:15
	مهارتا الاستماع والكلام:	The Shut-Down	Collaboratively	ملف الانجاز	irana	Teaching and	تعلم اللغة العربية في مرحلة	It's A MarathonNot	
	تَعلُمهما وتقييمهما	Learner: Understanding The Academically	Identifying Student Needs and Interventions	منع الالكتروني	ثلاثة أسس ضروريّة في تعليم الرياضيات	Learning Styles	رياض الأطفال	A Sprint!	
	مازن الشيخ	Discouraged Child					هنادي دية		
12:45	Talks						A session sponsored by:		12:45
	We Are How We Live: Social Determinants						MICROSOFT		
	of Health						Microsoft [®]		
1:45	Vincent O'Brien	Richard Selznick, PhD	Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD	-	طارق هرموش	Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE		Tara Brown	1:45
				LUNCH 1	:45-2:45				
2:45	Talks	Talks	Talks				≯ PANEL		2:45
	Social Networks, Micro Blogging and User	Best Practices in Teaching Critical Thinking	Shut-Down Learners: Adult Perspectives				نقاش حول واقع تعليم اللغة العربية		
	Generated Content		·				العربية		
	Vincent O'Brien	Chris Lundberg, PhD	Richard Selznick,PhD	/////////				//////////	
3:45	Workshop	Talks Literacy Campaign - How	ورشة العمل	Workshop	Workshop	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	3:45
	Diagnostic Indicators Of The Stages of Reading	Teachers Can Take Part Karin Ploetz	تطبيق أبحاث الدماغ: داخل صفوف اللغة العربية	Using ePals Projects to Build 21st Century Read-	Assessement Strategies for Reading	كسر الجمود في	إعادة سرد نصّ أيُّ سحرٍ	مهارتا الاستماع والكلام:	
5:00	Development. Signposts To Guide Instruction	Talks		ing, Writing, and Thinking Skills	Development	الرياضيات	فيها؟	تَعلُمهما وتقييمهما (الجزء الاول)	5:00
		Different Cultures- Common Ground							5.20
5:30	Richard Selznick, PhD	Tara Brown	هنادي دية		Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD		سلطان ناصر الدّين	مازن الشيخ	5:30
			COFF	FEE BREAK & EX	HIBITION 5:30-	·5:45			
5:45	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop Using In2Books to Build	Workshop Social Skill Development	Workshop	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل مهارتا الاستماع والكلام:	5:45
	Effective Leadership In Schools	You Are The CEO Of Your Classroom	21st Century Reading, Writing, and Thinking	In The Classroom	Active Listening	الذكاءات المتعددة في	التّعبير عن الشّعور سُموّ	مهاريا الاستماع والخلام: تَعلَّمهما وتقييمهما	
			Skills			صفوف اللغة العربية	اللثفكير.	(الجزء الثاني)	
7:30	Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE	Tara Brown	William H. Teale, PhD	Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD	Chris Lundberg, PhD	هنادي دية	سلطان ناصر الدّين	مازن الشيخ	7:30

SCHEDULE



	nna Hotel, Al Barsha, Dubai Room 5	Room 6	Room 7	Room 8	Room 9	Room 10	Room 11	Room 13	
8:30				REGISTRATIO	ON 8:30-9:30				8:30
9:30	A session sponsored	Talk	Talk	Workshop	Talk	محاضرة	محاضرة	Workshop	9:30
	by: ACER	Relationship: The Key Variable In Learning Disabilities And School Stuggling	Learning Styles: From Teacher To Student	An introduction to Digital Video for Learning	Literacy Education in Early Childhood: What It Takes to Foster Capable, Willing Teenage Readers and Writers	نحر صف تفاعلي في الرياضيات	الملاحظة باب من أبواب التّفكير	Student Debate Session Arabic Language in Private Schools Should	
	acci	Richard Selznick, PhD	Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD		William H. Teale, PhD	طارق هرموش	سلطان ناصر الدّين	Be Optional for Foreign Students	
10:15	Talk Effective Leadership In Schools	A session sponsored by: Arab Business Machine	Talk Positive Behavior Supports For Classroom		محاضرة مهارتا القراءة والكتابة: تُعلَّمهما وتقييمهما	محاضرة هكذا يتعامل الدماغ مع المفاهيم الرياضية	محاضرة المقارنة تُنْعِشُ الفكر		10:15
11:00	Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE	All Authorised Distributor	Management Noella Piquette-Tomei,PhD	Vincent O'Brien	مازن الشيخ	طارق هرموش	سلطان ناصر الدّين	Chris Lundberg, PhD	11:00
11:45							PANEL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN SCHOOLING		11:45
11.45			<i>X </i>		<i>X </i>		Closing Session 11:45-12:00)	11.45
			COFFE	E BREAK & EXH	HIBITION 12:00-	-12:15			
12:15	Talk	Workshop	ورشة العمل	Workshop	A session sponsored by:	Talk المستند المرئي وتطوير مهارة	Talks Involving Students In	ورشة العمل	12:15
	Survive and Thrive Increasing Resiliency In Our Student Tara Brown	Healthy Living: a Whole School Approach	المفتاح السحري في إعداد الأنشطة	Differentiated Learning Strategies	DELL DOLL	التخاطب الشفهي التخاطب الشفهي هنادي دية	Involving Students In Authentic Literacy Activi- ties To Build 21st Century Reading, Writing, And Thinking Skills	كيف ألغُص نصًا ؟	
1:00	Talk The Empowerment of Young People in A Global Context			Noella Piquette-Tomei,Ph[Accordance Sociations	Talk Debating 101: Essential Debating Skills for the Classroom and Beyond	William H. Teale, PhD Talk TBA		1:00
2:00	Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE	Vincent O'Brien	طارق هرموش		ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS Stee To-Darky-Stee	Chris Lundberg, PhD		سلطان ناصر الدّين	2:00
				LUNCH 2	:00-3:00				
3:00	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	3:00
	Building Effective Teams In Schools	Draw A Line In The Sand Without Getting Down In The Dirst: Unleashing The Power Of Positive Relationships (Part One)	We Keep Telling Him You've Got To Get OrganizedUnderstanding Executive Function Deficits In Practical Terms	Reading Aloud to Young Children as an Instructional Activity: What?	Media Literacy Workshop	Collaborating Online	مهارتا القراءة والكتابة: . تَعلُمهما وتقييمهما (الجزء الاول)	عملية الكتابة: خطوة خطوة	
4:45	Margaret Mary Kelly,MBE	Tara Brown	Richard Selznick, PhD	William H. Teale, PhD	Chris Lundberg, PhD	Vincent O'Brien	مازن الشيخ	هنادي دية	4:45
			COFF	EE BREAK & EX	(HIBITION 4:45-	-5:00			
5:00	Workshop	Workshop	ورشة العمل	Workshop	Workshop	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	ورشة العمل	5:00
	Youth Empowerment: Encouraging Young People As Responsible Decision Makers	Draw A Line In The Sand Without Getting Down In The Dirst: Unleashing The Power Of Positive Relationships (Part Two)	لحساب الذُهني أم الآلة الحاسبة؟	Reading Aloud to Young Children as an Instructional Activity: How?	Mom, Why Won't Anyone Play With Me? The Often Unspoken Social Side of Learning Disabilities & Shut-Down Learners	سمات الكتابة الست	مهارتا القراءة والكتابة: تَعلُمهما وتقييمهما (الجزء الثاني)	خطوة خطوة نحو اتّخاذ	
6:45	Margaret Mary Kelly, MBE	Tara Brown	طارق هرموش	William H. Teale, PhD	Richard Selznick, PhD	هنادی دیة	مازن الشيخ	سلطان ناصر الدّين	6:45